January 14, 2011

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1103

Page 1, line 5, remove "subsection 4 of section 39-06-19,"

Page 1, line 14, replace "medical" with "health"

Page 4, line 7, replace "medical" with "health"

Page 4, line 14, replace "medical" with "health"

Page 4, line 17, replace "medical" with "health"

Page 5, remove lines 27 through 31

Page 6, remove lines 1 through 7

Page 7, line 1, after "or" insert "a"

Page 7, line 1, after "credit" insert "or debit"

Page 7, line 20, after "or" insert "a"

Page 7, line 20, after "credit" insert "or debit"

Renumber accordingly